

निहित सहसा माहकेबुवा माथी ७०
बहुला चौक.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MBND-1669

महक
महक

माहकेबुवा

DIVISION

धाराक

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मिस जय माता डि. अस्त.

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) cleaning and grubbing Road land — Qty. v. v. v. P No. (1) 0.74 sec @ Rs 5112.32/m ² 42065 =					
(2) Compn of subgrade and shoulder — Qty. v. v. v. P No. (2) 1971.60 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ 348697 =					
(3) Compn of granular sub-base — do — Qty. v. v. v. P No. (02) 422.75 m ³ @ Rs 1873.96/m ³ 800679 =					
(4) providing and laying WBM - 2 — do — Qty. v. v. v. P No. (3) 380.16 m ² @ Rs 3305.89/m ² 1256790 =					
(5) providing and laying WBM - 3 Qty. v. v. v. P No. (04) 1334.19 m ² @ Rs 3065.56/m ² 4090099 =					
(6) providing and applying prime coat — Qty. v. v. v. P No. (05) 8329.25 m ² @ Rs 43.57/m ² 359407 =					

Continuation

C. O. P. 6903688 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) providing and laying					
1000 cobbles					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (5)					
16659	229.25m ²	14.65m			2440542
(8/9) providing and laying					
1mm Bituminous mastic					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (5)					
416.623m ²	8125.8				3385432
(9/10) providing and laying					
Semiprecast Bitume					
inert Concrete					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (5)					
208.272m ²	10071.18				21017102
(10/11) providing and laying					
Cement Concrete					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (5)					
1514.72m ²	6258.6				94800872
(11/12) providing and laying					
1mm Stone					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (6)					
6nos	2059.62				123582
(12/13) 200 mm Stone					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (6)					
19nos	572.18				108712
(13/14) Red reflective Gomm					
Board					
Qty. V. Supp. P No. (6)					
14nos	45				505322
208.272m ²					22188732

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/16)	Gomum Circular Boundary				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (6)				
5	47m @ Rs 2768.86/each				18844
	3609.44/each				50532
(15/17)	GOD X 4.50mm Rectangular				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (6)				
	3634.35				32709
	097m @ Rs 2768.86/each				18844
(16/18)	RCC Mix as Boundary				
	Pillar				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (07)				
	56m @ Rs 498.06/each				27891
(17/20)	Planting of trees and				

	its maintenance				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (7)				
	110m @ Rs 819.92/each				90191
(18/21)	Reconstrucy with				
	half applied Compound				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (07)				
	940m @ Rs 735.44/m				691314
(19/22)	providing and fixing				
	Masonry project Bond				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (8)				
	2m @ Rs 9031.03/each				18062
(20/23)	Brick masonry in project				
	repairs				
	P.T.V. Survey P No. (10)				
	144m @ Rs 5146.9/m				74115

Continuation

Cof R 23141858

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/24) plastering of parapet					
as per — do —					
Qty. V. Surp No. (11)					
100.81 m ² @ 152.64 m ²					15382
(22/25) painting of parapet					
as per wall — do —					
Qty. V. Surp No. (11)					
201.6 m ² @ 97.18 m ²					19591
(23/26) work in excavation					
for foundation — do —					
Qty. V. Surp No. (8)					
148.64 m ² @ 269.32 m ²					40032
(24/27) Sand filling in foundation					
Qty. V. Surp No. (8)					
2.02 m ³ @ 453.18 m ³					915
(25/28) providing 1:1.5 concrete					
in open foundation —					
Qty. V. Surp No. (8)					
21.97 m ³ @ 4842.82 m ³					106406
(26/29) providing 1:2:4 concrete					
in open foundation —					
Qty. V. Surp No. (8)					
94.62 m ³ @ 4842.82 m ³					457317

Continuation

C. O. No 23781501

BF Rp 23781501

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/30)	plain / Reinforced				
	concrete in sub structure				
	Qty. v. m. p No. (9)				
	45.37 m ³ @ Rp 5248.58/m ³				238139/-
(28/31)	plain / Reinforced				
	Cement concrete m ³				
	Qty. v. m. p No. (9)				
	13.34 m ³ @ Rp 5564.22/m ³				74249/-
(29/32)	RCC M25 in Dece				
	Slab - de				
	Qty. v. m. p No. (9)				

	7.322 m ³ @ Rp 6109.26/m ³				45040/-
(30/33)	supplying fitting and				
	placing H.R.S.D bar				
	Qty. v. m. p No. (9)				
	1.096 m ³ @ Rp 50198.82/m ³				55057/-
(31/34)	providing and fixing				
	Sealant joint -				
	Qty. v. m. p No. (10)				
	24 m @ Rp 36.73/m				882/-
(32/35)	providing weep hole in				
	R/wall / Abutment -				
	Qty. v. m. p No. (10)				
	48 m @ Rp 107.45/m				5158/-

Continuation

C. Rp 24900026/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/36) mounding drainage spout — Qty. m. m. P No. (10) 4 nos. @ Rs 602.82/each					2772 =
(34/37) painting of parapet wall — do — Qty. m. m. P No. (10) 53/2 M ² @ Rs 97.18/m ²					5162 =
Total Rs					24207960 =
Add @ 12% GST Rs					2904955 =
Add @ 1% LCR Rs					242080 =
Add @ 10% SL Rs					550212 =
Total Rs					27885207 =
less below @ 2.57%					Rs - 716650 =
Net Rs					27168557 =
Approved 16/01/2023 JE					16/01/2023 JE
C&P 17.01.23 EE					
Limit 25 lakhs 2,21,68,557 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Material statement -				
(I)	E / work	1971	60		60 m^3
(II)	Metal	2397	94		2397.94 m^3
(III)	L-Sand	216	66		216.66 m^3
(IV)	Dust	428	50		428.50 m^3
(V)	Coarse Aggregate	1524	248		1524.248 m^3
(VI)	L-Sand	681	624		681.624 m^3
(VII)	Cement	576	120		576.120 MT
(VIII)	Steel	1.096	78		1.09678 MT
(IX)	Prime Coat	7.079			7.079 MT
(X)	Tare Coat	4.581			4.581 MT
(XI)	Bitumen	54.163			54.163 MT
(XII)	Stone chips	893.086			893.086 m^3